SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT



A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Albert Einstein MS

319

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 5, ENDING FRIDAY, JANUARY 29, 2021

41
334

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH
Cum Attd
Days/89
2020-2021
66 0 66 93.38% 58.87 91.62%
653 40 693 96.25% 675.36 96.58%
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 5, ENDING FRIDAY, JANUARY 29, 2021
ADULT EDUCATION SCHOOLS

ADULT EDUCATION ENROLLMENT HOURS EARNED 2020-2021 CUMULATIVE ADA
CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL CONCURRENT | OTHER TOTAL
A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center 181 0 4,273.95 4,273.95 0 35.5 35.5
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center 345 0] 12,189.21 12,189.21 0 152.73 152.73
TOTAL ADULT EDUCATION 526 0| 16,463.16 16,463.16 0 188.23 188.23
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Abraham Lincoln Elementary
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8
Bret Harte Elementary

Caleb Greenwood

Camellia Basic Elementary
Capital City School

Caroline Wenzel Elementary
Cesar Chavez Elementary
Crocker/Riverside Elementary
David Lubin Elementary

Earl Warren Elementary

Edward Kemble Elementary
Elder Creek Elementary

Ethel | Baker Elementary

Ethel Phillips Elementary

Father Keith B Kenny Elementary
Genevieve Didion K-8

Golden Empire Elementary

H W Harkness Elementary
Hollywood Park Elementary
Home/Hospital

Hubert H. Bancroft Elementary
Isador Cohen Elementary

James W Marshall Elementary
John Bidwell Elementary

John Cabrillo Elementary

John D Sloat Elementary

Matsuyama Elementary
Nicholas Elementary

O W Erlewine Elementary
Oak Ridge Elementary

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 5, ENDING FRIDAY, JANUARY 29, 2021
GRADE BY GRADE ENROLLMENT

Kdgn

65
58
71
23
71
65

29

96
67
48
110
94
72
66
22
71
66
45
44

68
26
46
41
30
36

56
48
39
61

Grade 1
42
69
48
14
72
54

31

93
66
62
141
119
96
67
36
69
70
35
31

64
22
47
43
44
43

70
75
33
77

Grade 2
40
70
48
23
95
67

32

86
61
61
130
119
81
70
48
64
75
40
47

47
40
52
31
35
29

72
86
44
72

Grade 3
42
77
47
24
72
65

36

86
68
51
134
111
86
59
44
73
77
47
43

40
35
42
39
37
46

79
86
33
57

Grade 4
39
70
48
23
66
55

44
137
90
73
63

116
90
56
52
66
82
41
29

72
38
43
30
51
31

77
84
33
82

Grade 5
42
72
63
31
63
62

19
118
89
69
72

116
105
59
46
64
94
45
37

50
43
52
35
52
28

82
90
44
79

Grade 6
43
81
60
27
94
59

41
103
89
53
58

93
81
57
41
64
93
45
42

58
33
45
52
44
31

83
84
33

313
497
385
165
533
427

33
232
358
629
457
415
515
768
611
434
289
471
557
298
273

16
399
237
327
271
293
244

265
519
553
259
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Abraham Lincoln El

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8
Bret Harte Elementary

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 5, ENDING FRIDAY, JANUARY 29, 2021
CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

328 1,152
498 3,934
387 508

27,207
40,438
34,086

28,359
44,372
34,594

95.94%
91.13%
98.53%
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT



American Legion HS

Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof
C K McClatchy HS

Capital City School

Hiram W Johnson HS
Home/Hospital

John F Kennedy HS

170
210
2,302
219
1,857
16

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 5, ENDING FRIDAY, JANUARY 29, 2021

CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

6,251
1,327
18,954
4,425
27,172
0

9,565
17,007
180,461
16,216
134,008
905

15,816
18,334
199,415
20,641
161,180
905

60.48%
92.76%
90.50%
78.56%
83.14%
100.00%
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