SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT MONTH 5, ENDING FRIDAY, JANUARY 29, 2021 TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

					PE	ERCENTAGE		
						FOR THE		
						MONTH		
							Cum Attd	
							Days/89	
						2	2020-2021	
A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf	25	41	66	0	66	93.38%	58.87	91.62%
Albert Einstein MS	319	334	653	40	693	96.25%	675.36	96.58%
Alice Birney Watata Na. 185/DC q392.26E	5 75 BD8K- A 58.2	5%5&25%						

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT MONTH 5, ENDING FRIDAY, JANUARY 29, 2021

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT MONTH 5, ENDING FRIDAY, JANUARY 29, 2021 ADULT EDUCATION SCHOOLS

ADULT EDUCATION	ENROLLMENT	HOURS EARNED			2020-2021 CUMULATIVE ADA		
		CONCURRENT	OTHER	TOTAL	CONCURRENT	OTHER	TOTAL
A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center	181	0	4,273.95	4,273.95	0	35.5	35.5
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center	345	0	12,189.21	12,189.21	0	152.73	152.73
TOTAL ADULT EDUCATION	526	0	16,463.16	16,463.16	0	188.23	188.23

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT MONTH 5, ENDING FRIDAY, JANUARY 29, 2021 GRADE BY GRADE ENROLLMENT

	Kdgn	Grade 1	Grade 2	Grade 3	Grade 4	Grade 5	Grade 633	
A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf	65	42	40	42	39	42	43	313
Abraham Lincoln Elementary	58	69	70	77	70	72	81	497
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8	71	48	48	47	48	63	60	385
Bret Harte Elementary	23	14	23	24	23	31	27	165
Caleb Greenwood	71	72	95	72	66	63	94	533
Camellia Basic Elementary	65	54	67	65	55	62	59	427
Capital City School	5	3	3	5	6	5	6	33
Caroline Wenzel Elementary	29	31	32	36	44	19	41	232
Cesar Chavez Elementary	0	0	0	0	137	118	103	358
Crocker/Riverside Elementary	96	93	86	86	90	89	89	629
David Lubin Elementary	67	66	61	68	73	69	53	457
Earl Warren Elementary	48	62	61	51	63	72	58	415
Edward Kemble Elementary	110	141	130	134	0	0	0	515
Elder Creek Elementary	94	119	119	111	116	116	93	768
Ethel I Baker Elementary	72	96	81	86	90	105	81	611
Ethel Phillips Elementary	66	67	70	59	56	59	57	434
Father Keith B Kenny Elementary	22	36	48	44	52	46	41	289
Genevieve Didion K-8	71	69	64	73	66	64	64	471
Golden Empire Elementary	66	70	75	77	82	94	93	557
H W Harkness Elementary	45	35	40	47	41	45	45	298
Hollywood Park Elementary	44	31	47	43	29	37	42	273
Home/Hospital	3	1	2	4	2	2	2	16
Hubert H. Bancroft Elementary	68	64	47	40	72	50	58	399
Isador Cohen Elementary	26	22	40	35	38	43	33	237
James W Marshall Elementary	46	47	52	42	43	52	45	327
John Bidwell Elementary	41	43	31	39	30	35	52	271
John Cabrillo Elementary	30	44	35	37	51	52	44	293
John D Sloat Elementary	36	43	29	46	31	28	31	244
								265
Matsuyama Elementary	56		72	79		82		519
Nicholas Elementary	48		86	86	84	90		553
O W Erlewine Elementary	39			33	33	44		259
Oak Ridge Elementary	61	77	72	57	82	79		

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT MONTH 5, ENDING FRIDAY, JANUARY 29, 2021 CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf	328	1,152	27,207	28,359	95.94%
Abraham Lincoln El	498	3,934	40,438	44,372	91.13%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8	387	508	34,086	34,594	98.53%
Bret Harte Flementary	28 445 094				

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT MONTH 5, ENDING FRIDAY, JANUARY 29, 2021 CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

American Legion HS	170	6,251	9,565	15,816	60.48%
Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof	210	1,327	17,007	18,334	92.76%
C K McClatchy HS	2,302	18,954	180,461	199,415	90.50%
Capital City School	219	4,425	16,216	20,641	78.56%
Hiram W Johnson HS	1,857	27,172	134,008	161,180	83.14%
Home/Hospital	16	0	905	905	100.00%
John F Kennedy HS					